
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Shelby 17:38.52 20

2 Mad. Comprehensive 19:08.58 42

3 Mansfield MS 24:23.44 81

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Peter's 21:00.34 1

Clear Fork 18:07.63 2

Lucas 22:06.98 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shelby 17:38.52 15 20

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Makenna Heimlich 00:16:40.25 2

2 3 Macy Lynch 00:17:23.68 3

3 4 Maddie Heimlich 00:17:37.33 4

4 6 Jenna Gonzales 00:18:02.73 5

5 8 Morgan Ganzhorn 00:18:26.25 6

6 9 Lizzie Liles 00:18:28.71 0

7 11 Chloe Hlad 00:19:08.16 0

2 Mad. Comprehensive 19:08.58 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Emily Atwell 00:16:17.80 1

2 10 Adrianna Russel 00:18:32.49 8

3 12 Lindsay Eckenwiler 00:19:44.07 10

4 15 Brittany Mcmahan 00:20:19.38 11

5 17 Natalie Reynolds 00:20:49.17 12

6 25 Lilly Dowler 00:22:27.71 0

7 28 Delaney Schneider 00:23:16.08 0

3 Mansfield MS 24:23.44 8 81

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Madeline Hamilton 00:21:14.03 13

2 24 Tiara Haney 00:22:22.59 14

3 30 Amber Meeting 00:24:08.08 17

4 32 Breasia Fuller 00:25:41.05 18

5 35 Elizabeth Whyel 00:28:29.45 19

6 36 Lauren Whitson 00:32:25.29 0

7 37 Taylor Snyder 00:37:30.79 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Emily Atwell FR 00:16:17.80 Mad. Comprehensive

2 2 Makenna Heimlich SO 00:16:40.25 Shelby

3 3 Macy Lynch SR 00:17:23.68 Shelby

4 4 Maddie Heimlich SO 00:17:37.33 Shelby

5 0 Emily Snell SO 00:17:55.54 Clear Fork

6 5 Jenna Gonzales SR 00:18:02.73 Shelby

7 0 Emily Conrad JR 00:18:19.72 Clear Fork

8 6 Morgan Ganzhorn SO 00:18:26.25 Shelby

9 7 Lizzie Liles FR 00:18:28.71 Shelby

10 8 Adrianna Russel FR 00:18:32.49 Mad. Comprehensive

11 9 Chloe Hlad JR 00:19:08.16 Shelby

12 10 Lindsay Eckenwiler JR 00:19:44.07 Mad. Comprehensive

13 0 Alex Cundiff SO 00:19:50.21 Shelby

14 0 Morgan Vogt SR 00:20:02.59 Shelby

15 11 Brittany Mcmahan JR 00:20:19.38 Mad. Comprehensive

16 0 Lily Mier SO 00:20:44.67 Shelby

17 12 Natalie Reynolds FR 00:20:49.17 Mad. Comprehensive

18 0 Allie Weisman FR 00:20:51.83 Lucas

19 0 Zoe Blank FR 00:21:00.34 St. Peter's

20 0 Marissa Lynch JR 00:21:06.12 Shelby

21 0 Kelsey Deane SO 00:21:06.71 Shelby

22 13 Madeline Hamilton FR 00:21:14.03 Mansfield MS

23 0 Keely Williams SO 00:21:52.79 Shelby

24 14 Tiara Haney JR 00:22:22.59 Mansfield MS

25 15 Lilly Dowler FR 00:22:27.71 Mad. Comprehensive

26 0 Jessica Stoner SR 00:22:37.71 Shelby

27 0 Faith Gosser SR 00:22:44.92 Shelby

28 16 Delaney Schneider SO 00:23:16.08 Mad. Comprehensive

29 0 Vanessa Grant SO 00:23:22.14 Lucas

30 17 Amber Meeting JR 00:24:08.08 Mansfield MS

31 0 Olivia Juhlke SO 00:25:10.84 Mad. Comprehensive

32 18 Breasia Fuller FR 00:25:41.05 Mansfield MS

33 0 Cassidy Crowe SO 00:25:47.77 Mad. Comprehensive

34 0 Alexis Reynolds SR 00:26:43.16 Mad. Comprehensive

35 19 Elizabeth Whyel FR 00:28:29.45 Mansfield MS
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36 20 Lauren Whitson SO 00:32:25.29 Mansfield MS

37 21 Taylor Snyder SO 00:37:30.79 Mansfield MS

38 0 Courtney Homerick SO 00:38:15.68 Mansfield MS
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